

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & fixing of
benchmark — do —

2 NO. vide TMB P-24

@ Rs 3801.85/each 7603.70

(2) Reference Pillars

6 NO vide TMB P-34

@ Rs 1719.76/each 10318.56

(3) Clearing & grubbing

road land — do —

1.10 Hect vide TMB P-25

@ Rs 51133.76/Hect-Rs 56247.14

(4) Box cutting — do —

18.75 m², vide TMB P-25

@ Rs 74.16/m² — Rs 1390.50

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) Cont. of embankment deposited at site					
— do — do —					
1125 m ³ , vide TMR P-25					
@ 26.11/m ³ — do					293500
(6) Cont. of embankment					
Lead up 100 m — do					
1004.63 m ³ , vide TMR P-25					
@ 131.03/m ³ — do					13163700
(7) Cont. of embankment					
Lead up 1000 m —					
1379.42 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ 174.94/m ³ — do					24131600
(8) Cont. of Sub Grade & Earthy Shoulder — do —					
Lead up to 100 m —					
2289.60 m ³ , vide TMR P-26					
@ 141.17/m ³ — do					32322300
(9) Cont. of Sub Grade & Earthy Shoulder — do —					
Lead 1000 m — do —					
979.46 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ 176.58/m ³ — do					17295300
(10) Cont. of granular sub base — G.S.B. — do —					
1014.48 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ 2339.87/m ³ — do					237375100

Continuation

38

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) Providing & spreading 8 Compacting 100mm Cm - do - 450.40 m ² , vide TMB P-26 @ Rs 3591.52/m ² - Rs 1617620.00					
(12) Providing & applying Primer coat - do - 4131.00 m ² , vide TMB P-27 @ Rs 45.04/m ² - Rs 186060.00					
(13) Providing & applying Tack coat - do - 4131.00 m ² , vide P-27 @ Rs 15.31/m ² - Rs 63245.00					
(14) Providing & Laying & rolling - do - Premix Surface Material - do - 20 mm thick - do - 4131.00 m ² vide TMB P-27 @ Rs 203.22/m ² - Rs 839501.00					
(15) Providing Unreinforced Plain Cement concrete Pavement M-30 - do - 299.88 303.96 m ³ , vide P-27 @ Rs 5894.00/m ³ - Rs 1767495.00					
(17) K.M Stone - 3 NO, vide TMB P-28 @ Rs 1968.00/cum - Rs 5904.00					

Continuation

@ Rs 1968.00/cum - Rs 5904.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18) 200 mm stone — do —					
6 NO., size TMB P-28					
@ Rs 548.64/each					3291.84
(19) Provision & fixing of					
mmbsy — sign board					
4 NO., size TMB P-28					
@ Rs 9198.45/each					36793.80
(20) Printing Name letter					
& figures — do —					
220 NO., size P-28					
@ Rs 0.52/each					114.40
(21) Boundary Pillars — do —					
40.00 NO., size TMB P-29					
@ Rs 461.81/each					18472.40
(22) Traffic Sign — do —					
600 mm circular					
& triangle — do —					
12 NO., size TMB P-29					
@ Rs 3654.50/each					43854.00
(23) 600 mm circular					
8 NO., size TMB P-29					
@ Rs 4922.42/each					39411.36
(24) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle					
6 NO., size TMB P-29					
@ Rs 6899.39/each					41396.34

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(25) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular 8 NO, vide TMR P-29 @ Rs 4796.22 / each Rs 38369.76					
(26) 900 mm side octagone 4 NO vide P-29 @ Rs 8822.29 / each Rs 35289.16					
(27) Road Marking on P.T Portion - 2m 216.00 m ² , vide TMR P-29 @ Rs 73544 / m ² - Rs 158855.36					
(28) Road Marking on P.C Portion - 2m 98.00 m ² , vide TMR P-30 @ Rs 821.29 / m ² - Rs 80486.42					
(29) Planting of trees by the road side - 2m 108 NOs, vide TMR P-30 @ Rs 815.26 / each Rs 88048.08					
(30) providing & laying 300mm dia navigation pipe 40.00 m, vide P-30 @ Rs 879.61 / m - Rs 35184.40					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(31) 240 m Excavation in foundation -do-					
78.02 m ³ , vide P-30					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ -to					21087.20
(32) Promising PCC m15 in foundation -do-					
14.25 m ³ , vide P-30					
@ Rs 4599.91/m ³ -to					65548.20
(33) PCC m20 in sub- structure -do-					
75.83 m ³ , vide TMG P-31					
@ Rs 5388.85/m ³ -to					408744.20
(34) RCC m23 pipe 600 mm dia for Culvert					
37.50 m, vide P-30					
@ Rs 974.61/m -to					36547.20
(35) Painting on parapet of wall -do- -					
62.40 m ² , vide P-31					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² -to					6064.20
(36) Dismantling of existing cement concrete					
0.60 m ³ , vide P-31					
@ Rs 484.74/m ³ -to					290.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(37) Quantity of existing concrete masonry for 17.33 m ³ , m2 P-31 @ Rs 231.77/m ³ - Rs 4016.20					
(38) Removal of all type H.P.C. - do - 7.50 m, m2 P-31 @ Rs 174.78/m ³ - Rs 1310.20					
					Rs. 896172.20
Add 13th (H.P.C. + C.C.)					1165024.20
					Rs. 10126746.20
Less 10th below					1012675.20
					Rs. 9114071.20
Less previous payment					6323782.20

Rs. 2790289.20

92/05/23
A/E